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discounts on our HPE7-A03 Exam Questions from time to time though the price of our HPE7-A03 study guide is already
favourable. And every detail of our HPE7-A03 learing brandumps is perfect!

HP HPE7-A03 Exam Syllabus Topics:

Topic Details
¢ Propose the Solution: The focal point of this topic is creating the design documentation and the final design.
Topic 1 Moreover, the topic also focuses on presenting the solution.

¢ Analyze Requirements: It focuses on determining possible high-level solutions. The topic also discusses
mapping the needs into technical solutions and evaluating the proposed solution against project objectives

Topic 2
ope and dependencies. Moreover, it also focuses on documenting assumptions.
o Architect the Solution: It measures your knowledge about identifying the solution options, designing high-
Topic 3 level topologies, selecting the correct products, and determining the suitable overlay and underlay design.
Additionally, the topic discusses how to verify that the design meets the original requirements.
¢ Discover Requirements: This topic defines the goals and identifies the current environment and the
Topic 4 objectives. Lastly, it also focuses on collecting information.

HP Aruba Certified Campus Access Architect Exam Sample Questions (Q14-
Q19):

NEW QUESTION # 14

A global cruise line company needs to refresh its current fleet. They will refresh the 'insides’ of the ship to be cost-effective and
increase their sustainability. They will replace the complete WLAN/LAN hardware of the ship. In this refresh, the company will not
refresh its current security requirements. The CIO also wants to limit the number of unused ports in the switches. Future expansion
will always mean a refresh of hardware.

They start with the smallest ship with a maximum of 800 guests.

Each ship has a LAN infrastructure consisting of two core switches, up to 10 redundant distribution switches, and up to 500 access
switches (400 cabins, 100 technical roons). The core switches are located in the MDF of the ship and the distribution switches are
located in the IDFs of the ship. Each cabin and technical room gets one single access switch.

The cabling structure of the ship will not be refreshed. Each IDF is connected to the MDF by SMF, of which two pairs are available
for the interconnect between the core and distribution. The length of SM fiber between MDF and IDF is less than 300 meters (980
ft) and the type used is OS1. Each cabin is connected by a single OM2 pair to the IDF, the maximum length is 60 meters (200 ft).
Each technical room is connected by a single OM2 pair to the IDF, with lengths between 100 and 150 meters (320 and 500 ft).
For each cabin/technical room the customer is looking to replace their current fan-less 2530/2540 without changing the
requirements, except they need to upgrade the uplink to distribution switch to 10 GbE to handle the increased network traffic, and
the technical rooms need redundant power.

The WLAN infrastructure will be 1:1 refreshed without new cabling or new AP locations. Their WLAN infrastructure is based on
the 200/300 series indoor and outdoor APs running InstantOS (less than 300 APs), the customer has no change in WLAN
requirements.

The cruise line company will replace its current Internet connection before the LAN/WLAN refresh. The new Internet connection
will provide a 99.8% uptime, which is needed to ensure the paid guest Wi-Fi is always operational. With this new Internet
connection, the CIO of the cruise line wants to base the design on the ESP architecture from Aruba because the Internet connection
is guaranteed.

Based on best practices, what should you recommend as the correct optic type for the connection between the IDF and the cabins?

A. 10G SFP+ LC SR 300 m MMF Transceiver

B. 10G LC BiDi 40 km 1330/1270 XCVR

C. 10GBASE-T SFP+ RJ-45 30 m Cat6A Transceiver
D. 10G SFP+ LC LRM 220 m MMF Transceiver

Answer: A

Explanation:
* Cabling Type in Use:Each cabin and technical roomis connected to the IDF with a single OM2 multimode fiber pair. The
maximum length to cabins is 60 meters, and to technical rooms 100-150 meters.
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* Best Practice for 10 GbE over OM2:According to Aruba's Campus Access Design Guides and HPE Aruba CX switch
transceiver support matrices:

* OM2 multimode fiber supports 10GBASE-SR optics up to 82 meters.

* Since the maximum run is 60 meters, 10GBASE-SR is fully supported with headroom.

* 10GBASE-LRM can reach 220 m on MMF, but is not required here because the fiber length is much shorter. SR optics are
simpler, lower cost, and recommended in best practices when distances are within OM2 limits.

* 10GBASE-T RJ-45 (Cat6A) is not applicable, as the cabling is fiber, not copper.

* BiDi 40 km optics are for long-haul single-mode fiber links, not short multimode fiber runs.

* Aruba Validated Design Reference:Aruba's Validated Solution Guides for Campus Access state that for short multimode
connections (OM2/OM3/0OM4), the recommended transceiver type is

10GBASE-SR (SFP+ LC) as it provides the most cost-effective and reliable option within the supported reach.

* Requirement Mapping;

* Uplinks to access switches in cabins/technical rooms must be 10 GbE capable.

* The OM2 cabling length (60-150 m) is within the supported distance for l0GBASE-SR.

* Therefore, the correct and most efficient optic choice is 10G SFP+ LC SR 300 m MMF Transceiver.

Final Justification:

Option B is correct because 10GBASE-SR over OM2 supports the required distances, aligns with Aruba design best practices, and
avoids unnecessary cost/complexity of LRM or BiDi optics.

Reference Extracts (Aruba Official Study & Design Guides):

* Aruba Campus Access Design Guide: recommended transceiver selection for MMF cabling.

* Aruba CX Transceiver Guide: 10GBASE-SR supports OM2 up to 82 m, OM3 up to 300 m, OM4 up to

400 m

* Aruba Validated Solution Guide: Always select SR optics for OM2 # 82 mruns as the cost-effective standard.

NEW QUESTION # 15
What is the difference between OM4 and OMS cabling? (Select two)

A. OMS supports Multiplexing operating in the 850 to 950 nm range, while OM4 does not

B. OMS supports speeds up to 100 Gbps, while OM4 does not.

C. OMS is approved as wide Band Multimode Fiber (WBMMF), while OM4 is not.

D. OM4 supports distances up to 100 m. while OMS5 supports distances up to 150 musing 100 GBps transceivers.

Answer: A,C

Explanation:

OMS supports Multiplexing operating in the 850 to 950 nm range, while OM4 does not.

OMS is designed to support multiple wavelengths in the 850 to 950 nm range, enabling it to utilize techniques like SWDM (Short
Wavelength Division Multiplexing) for higher data rates over longer distances.

OMS is approved as Wide Band Multimode Fiber (WBMMEF), while OM4 is not.

OMS is recognized as Wide Band Multimode Fiber, which allows for better performance and flexibility in supporting multiple
wavelengths compared to traditional OM4.

NEW QUESTION # 16
Drag and Drop Question
Match the deployment type to the estimated number of APs.

Answer:

Explanation:

NEW QUESTION # 17
Drag and Drop Question
Map the stakeholders to their roles.

Answer:

Explanation:



NEW QUESTION # 18
The current IT staff'is used to working with legacy OS-S (ProCurve) equipment. They are worried that they cannot handle OS-CX
switches due to the different command syntax. What are two ways to make the transition easier for them? (Choose two.)

A. create aliases

B. CLI Bank

C. ASP

D. CLI Reference Guide for OS-CX, OS-Switch, Comware and Cisco IOS

Answer: AD

Explanation:

To ease the transition for IT staff accustomed to legacy Aruba OS-S (ProCurve) equipment when moving to Aruba OS-CX
switches, two effective approaches are creating aliases (Option A) and using the CLI Reference Guide for Aruba OS-CX, Aruba
OS-Switch, Comware, and Cisco IOS (Option B). Aliases allow the creation of custom command shortcuts or mappings in Aruba
OS- CX, which can mimic or resemble the commands staff are familiar with from Aruba OS-S, making the command-line interface
(CLI) more intuitive for them. The CLI Reference Guide is an invaluable resource that provides a comparative view of commands
across different operating systens, including Aruba OS-CX and Aruba OS-S, helping staff understand the equivalent commands
and functionalities in the new OS-CX environment. Both these tools can significantly reduce the learning curve and help the IT staff
become proficient with Aruba OS-CX switches more quickly.

NEW QUESTION # 19

Do you want to pass the HP HPE7-A03 exam on the first attenpt but do not know where to start the preparation?

Then LatestCram has a solution to all your problems. LatestCramis among the greatest resources for preparing for HP HPE7-A03
Certification test. With real HPE7-A03 PDF Questions of LatestCram you can simply prepare for your HPE7-A03 exam from
home, the office, or your place of work.
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